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Stopbuspakking - Vetkoord - Gegrafiteerde PTFE - 5x5mm - (2m)

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/nl/stopbuspakking-vetkoord-gegrafiteerde-ptfe-5x5mm-2m

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Design
Materiaal
Afmetingen
Breedte (H)

Afmetingen
Kleur

Materiaal Klasse
Model

tgp05
9503824666960
Techniparts
Stopbuspakkingen
5x5mm

200.00

0.50

0.50

0.15 Kg
Gegrafiteerd PTFE
PTFE

5x5mm
Zwart
110 Bar max
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